Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
SGDV-120A15A-008000
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number sgdv-120a15a-008000
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name SGDV-120A15A-008000
Description Sigma 5 Servo Amplifier 1.50kW 1/3ph 230V Mechatrolink
II Linear
ETIM Class EC002572
EAN 4547648865524.0
Group EB
Fam EBD
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 9032890090.0
OC Code AA028468C
Second Item Number SGDV120A15A008000
Category Serwonapęd - seria Sigma 5
Stat Fam 4ADB
Stat Fam description Sigma-5 drives ML2
Publication sort 2CBF1
Primary Package Length 350
Primary Package Width 240
Primary Package Depth 227
Dimensions 350mm x 240mm x 227mm
Primary Package Weight 3915 g
Description
Sigma 5 Servo Amplifier 1.50kW 1/3ph 230V Mechatrolink II Linear